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http://www.trovit.com/
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Market Rank INVESTMENT 
PERFORMANCE

MARKET 
FUNDAMENTALS LISTED VEHICLES REGULATORY 

AND LEGAL
TRANSACTION 

PROCESS
2016 COMPOSITE 

SCORE

United Kingdom 1 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.3 1.3 1.2
Australia 2 1.3 1.5 1.1 1.3 1.0 1.3
Canada 3 1.6 1.3 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.3
United States 4 1.2 1.4 1.0 1.4 1.3 1.3
France 5 1.3 1.7 1.4 1.3 1.1 1.3
New Zealand 6 1.8 1.4 1.1 1.5 1.0 1.4
Netherlands 7 1.5 1.4 1.4 1.6 1.4 1.5
Ireland 8 2.3 1.7 1.0 1.4 1.0 1.6
Germany 9 1.8 1.8 1.3 1.7 1.3 1.7
Finland 10 1.9 2.0 1.1 1.7 1.1 1.7
Singapore 11 2.0 1.8 1.5 1.7 2.0 1.8
Sweden 12 1.9 2.6 1.5 1.7 1.2 1.8
Poland 13 2.7 1.8 1.8 1.5 1.3 1.9
Switzerland 14 1.4 3.2 1.1 1.8 1.3 1.9
Hong Kong 15 2.1 1.6 2.0 1.8 1.9 1.9
Belgium 16 2.2 2.3 1.1 1.9 1.4 1.9
Denmark 17 2.9 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.2 1.9
Norway 18 2.5 2.6 1.6 1.6 1.4 2.0

Japan 19 1.7 2.9 2.1 1.6 2.1 2.0

Czech Republic 20 2.9 2.1 2.4 1.6 1.5 2.1
Italy 21 2.0 2.2 2.0 2.4 1.7 2.1
Spain 22 2.5 2.1 1.8 2.3 1.3 2.1
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1 1.21

2 1.33

3 1.36

4 1.41

5 1.44

6 1.44

7 1.46

… … …

58/137

a. Existence and Length of Time Series on Property Rents

b. Existence and Length of Time Series on Take-up/Absorption

c. Existence and Length of Time Series on Vacancy 

d. Existence and Length of Time Series on Yields/Cap Rates

e. Existence and Length of Time Series on Capital Values

f. Existence and Length of Time Series on Investment Volumes 

g. Existence and Length of Time Series on Revenue per Available Room for Hotels

h. Existence and Geographical Coverage of a Database of Individual Buildings

i. Existence and Geographical Coverage of a Database of Leases 

j. Existence and Geographical Coverage of a Database of Property Transactions 

k. Proportional Coverage of Databases on Individual Buildings 

l. Proportional Coverage of Databases of Leases 

m. Proportional Coverage of Databases of Property Transactions
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House Prices at Different Stages of the Buying/Selling Process 
Regional Science and Urban Economics, 59, 37-53. 
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S&P Case-Shiller
Population
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MSA :

CSA:
(MSA μSA )

http://www2.census.gov/geo/maps/metroarea/us_wall/Jul2015/cbsa_us_0715.pdf

64.6
MSA 477 23
CSA 800

25%
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…

1,000 75 3 A …

2,000 180 6 B …

1,500 80 5 B …

6,000 500 12 C …

(Homes, Trovit)

Rolling Window
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http://indexes.nikkei.co.jp/nkave/archives/data



© NEXT Co.,Ltd. 25

96

98

100

102

104

106

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

2016

Boston -

4308
11044

11634
15180

8009
2206

3613

Strafford NH

Rockingham NH

Essex MA

Middlesex MA

Norfolk MA

Plymouth MA

Suffolk MA

co
un

ty



© NEXT Co.,Ltd. 26



© NEXT Co.,Ltd. 27

•
–

•
–

80

90

100

110

120

130

20
09

/1
20

09
/5

20
09

/9
20

10
/1

20
10

/5
20

10
/9

20
11

/1
20

11
/5

20
11

/9
20

12
/1

20
12

/5
20

12
/9

20
13

/1
20

13
/5

20
13

/9
20

14
/1

20
14

/5
20

14
/9

20
15

/1
20

15
/5

20
15

/9
20

16
/1

20
16

/5

HOME'S



© NEXT Co.,Ltd. 28

•
–


